Master Valve
API 6D Gate Valve
Master
Valve
API  6D  Gate  Valve
   Coretech Flow America Inc
Quality Controls
 All manufacturing is conducted underISO 9001 certified quality management

• Actuation (Electric, Pneumatic and Hydraulic actuators)
Coretech Flow America Inc
How to Order
Example:  100CSG-16-WCB-111A. This figure number represents a 10” API 6D slab gate valve, flanged raised
face end, 600# class, body WCB, wedge A105/ENP, PTFE seat insert, 410 stem, electric actuator operator.
Size Valve Type
Body Wedge
020 = 2"
030 = 3"
040 = 4"
060 = 6"
080 = 8"
100 = 10"
120 = 12"
140 = 14"
160 = 16"
180 = 18"
200 = 20"
240 = 24"
300 = 30"
360 = 36"
480 = 48"
CSG =  Cast Slab Gate
CEG = Cast Expanding
Gate
1 = PTFE
2 = NYLON
3 = PEEK
4 = Tungsten Carbide
WCB
LCC
C5
C-12
WC6
WC9
CD3MN
C12A
CF8M
CF8
CG3M
CF8C
M-35
CW6MC
CN7M
1 = A105/ENP
2 = F316
Seat Insert
How to Order
. This figure number represents a 10” API 6D slab gate valve, flanged raised
face end, 600# class, body WCB, wedge A105/ENP, PTFE seat insert, 410 stem, electric actuator operator.
End Connection Pressure Class
Stem Operator
1 = Raised face
2 =  Ring type joint
3 =  Butt weld
S = Special
1 = 150#
3 =  300#
6 =  600#
9 =  900#
A = 1500#
B = 2500#
7
1 =  F6A
2 = F304
3 = A105/ENP
4 =  17-4PH
5 = AISI 4140
6 = F316
7 =  F304L
8 = F316L
9 = LF2/ENP
H =  Handwheel
G =  Bevel Gear
A =  Actuator
Coretech Flow America Inc
88
Master Valve
23555 Clay Road, Katy, TX 77493, USA
+1 832 838-4999
Coretech Flow America Inc